

City of Gainesville

City Hall 200 East University Avenue Gainesville, Florida 32601

Legislation Details

File #: 090257. Version: 0 Name: GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES - FINAL

BUDGET - FISCAL YEAR 2009-2010 (B)

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 9/17/2009 In control: City Attorney
On agenda: Final action: 9/17/2009

Title: GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES - FINAL BUDGET - FISCAL YEAR 2009-2010 (B)

RESOLUTION NO. 090257

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF GAINESVILLE, FLORIDA,

RELATING TO THE FINAL BUDGET FOR THE CITY OF GAINESVILLE REGIONAL UTILITIES FOR

THE FISCAL YEAR BEGINNING OCTOBER 1, 2009 AND ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, 2010; PROJECTING REVENUES AND ADOPTING A FINAL BUDGET TO PAY FOR PERSONAL

SERVICES EXPENSES, OPERATING AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES AND OTHER EXPENSES,

FOR CAPITAL OUTLAY, AND FOR DEBT SERVICE REQUIREMENTS; AND PROVIDING AN

IMMEDIATE EFFECTIVE DATE.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 090257_GRU FINAL BUDGET RESOLUTION_20090917.pdf, 2. 090257_resolution_20090917.pdf,

3. 090257 Final Resolution 20090917

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/17/2009	0	City Commission	Adopted (Resolution)	Pass